# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3543270

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	503476197	

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
KABUSHIKI KAISHA SQUARE ENIX (ALSO TRADING AS SQUARE ENIX CO., LTD.)	09/03/2015

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SQUARE ENIX (ALSO TRADING AS SQUARE ENIX CO., LTD.)	
Street Address:	6-27-30 SHINJUKU, SHINJUKU-KU,	
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	160-8430	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12981705

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)716-1180

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7037161191

**Email:** gbpatent@gbpatent.com

Correspondent Name: GREENBLUM & BERNSTEIN, P.L.C.
Address Line 1: 1950 ROLAND CLARKE PLACE

Address Line 4: RESTON, VIRGINIA 20191

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P39337
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES P. BONNAMY
SIGNATURE:	/James P. Bonnamy/
DATE SIGNED:	09/25/2015

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=P39337\_CHANGE\_OF\_ADDRESS#page1.tif

PATENT 503496645 REEL: 036658 FRAME: 0437

P39337 12/981,705

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Inventor(s): Kouichi SHIRASAKA et al. Art Unit: 3714

Appl. No.: 12/981,705 Examiner: Chase E. Leichliter

Filed : December 30, 2010 Conf. No.: 7002

For : USER INTERFACE PROCESSING APPARATUS, METHOD OF

PROCESSING USER INTERFACE, AND PROGRAM FOR PROCESSING

**USER INTERFACE** 

#### **CHANGE OF ADDRESS**

Commissioner for Patents U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Customer Service Window, Mail Stop Randolph Building 401 Dulany Street Alexandria, VA 22314

Sir:

Please note Applicants address has changed and it should read as follows:

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SQUARE ENIX CO., LTD. (also trading as SQUARE ENIX CO.,

LTD.) 6-27-30 Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, JAPAN 160-8430. Please update the records with the updated address for the Applicant.

Should there be any questions, the Examiner is invited to contact the undersigned at the below-listed telephone number.

Respectfully Submitted, Kouichi SHIRASAKA et al.

/James P. Bonnamy/ Reg. No. 63,649 James P. Bonnamy

Bruce H. Bernstein Reg. No. 29027

September 11, 2015 GREENBLUM & BERNSTEIN, P.L.C. 1950 Roland Clarke Place Reston, VA 20191 (703) 716-1191

{P39337 02510210.DOC}

1

PATENT REEL: 036658 FRAME: 0438